
SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator LaFleur to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 426 by Senator LaFleur

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 2, delete "Subparts A, B, and C of"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 2, lines 19 and 20, delete "Subparts A, B, and C of"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 10, lines 24 and 25, change "Section 244 of Part XI of Chapter 4" to "R.S.
7 39:244"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9
10 On page 10, line 27, change "Section 244" to "R.S. 39:244"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 5

12 On page 13, line 19, change "R.S. 39:525" to "R.S. 39:515"

13 AMENDMENT NO. 6

14 On page 30, line 8, change "R.S. 30:2034" to "Chapter 14 of Subtitle II of Title 30 of the
15 Louisiana Revised Statutes of 1950"